
MAIN DISHES

Mushroom £1.20 | Fried Egg £1.10 | Toast £1.00 | Bacon £1.50 | Tinned Tomatoes £1.20
Two Scrambled Eggs £1.90 | Fried Bread £1.20 | Halloumi £1.65 | Hollandaise Sauce £1.20 | Spinach £1.30
Grilled Tomato £1.10 | Sausage £1.20 | Avocado £1.80 | Baked Beans £1.20 | Hash Brown (2) £1.45
Smoked Salmon £2.60 | Coleslaw £1.60 | Black Pudding (2) £1.45 | Bread & Butter (2) £1.10

Fruit Shoot, Milkshakes
Coca Cola, Sprite, Orange Juice
Apple Juice, Fanta

1 Scoop of Chocolate, 
Strawberry, or Vanilla Ice 
Cream 

bronzeanvilrestaurant.site.com$22.0Classic cocktails
$20.0Selection of red, white

bronzeanvilrestaurant.site.com$22.0Classic cocktails
$20.0Selection of red, white

4 pieces of garlic bread, topped with 
cheese on a bed of mixed salad 

6.75Soup of the Day
Served with garlic bread
(Please ask a member of staff for options) 

7 pcs calamari deep fried and served with 
homemade garlic mayo, on a bed of salad 

7.95Garlic Squid

6.95Garlic Bread (V)

4 fried wings served with sriracha sauce on 
a bed of fresh mixed salad

7.45Hot Chicken Wings (H)

Tomatoes, cucumber, red onion and lettuc 
,cooked beetroot and grilled goats cheese, 

12.45Gammon Steak (GF)
Served with chunky chips, grilled pineapple,
fried egg and peas

17.958oz Sirloin Steak (GF)
Served with sides of grilled tomato, 
chunky chips and mixed salad 
Add peppercorn £1.50

Served with gravy, chips or mixed 
vegetables 

11.95Italian Lasagne
Freshly cooked, served with mixed salad,  
and garlic bread. (choose either vegetable 
or beef). 

10.95Quiche of the day
Homemade quiche served with chips and 
a mix salad 
(Ask member of staff for options). 

12.45Cottage Pie 

Cod fillet in a homemade batter 
served with peas, chips, tartar sauce 
and a wedge of lemon 

13.95Fish and Chips (H)

Breaded scampi served with chips, 
peas, tartare sauce and a wedge of 
lemon 

11.95Scampi Basket (H)

11.95Spaghetti Carbonara
Garlic, smoked bacon, ground pepper, a 
touch of a cream and a lot of parmesan 

Skin on French Fries (V) 
Sweet Potato Fries (V)
Chunky Chips (V) (GF)
Onion Rings (V)
Peas (V) (GF)
Mixed Salad (V) (GF)

4.20
4.50
3.95
3.50
1.90
3.95

9.50Beetroot and Goats Cheese (V)

Tomatoes, cucumber, red onion and 
lettuce, avocado, tuna and olives 

9.50Tuna Avocado Salad (GF)

EXTRAS

STARTERS

SIDES

7.10Beans (V) (GF)
9.25Tuna Mayo (GF)
8.25Coronation Chicken (GF)

All jackets are served with a side of mixed 
salad
Add an extra filling for £1.50 

7.40Cheese (V) (GF)
8.25Cheese and Beans (V) (GF)

JACKET POTATO

11.95

10.15

12.95

9.95

SALAD

KIDS MEALS

DRINKS

KIDS ICE CREAM

• Chicken nuggets and chips
• Chips, beans and Egg
• Fish fingers chips and beans
• Jacket potato (one filling)
• Burger and chips
• Spaghetti bolognese
• Sausages, chip and beans
• Turkey dinosaur, chips and beans
• Kids pizza and chips

8.95

8.95

6.85

12.45

7.85

9.45

8.45

7.85

8.25
Served with fresh fruit, honey and cream

1 egg, 1 vegetarian sausage, 1 hash brown, 
1 toast, mushrooms, 1 grilled tomato and 
beans. Add halloumi for £1.45

Vegetarian (V)

2 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 pork sausages, 1 hash 
brown, baked beans and 2 toast. 
Add black pudding for £1.45

The Revival

1 bacon, 1 pork sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash 
brown, baked beans and 1 toast

Super Six

2 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 pork sausages, 1 hash 
brown, 1 black pudding, grilled tomato, 
mushroom, baked beans and 2 toast

Full House

Super Six (H)

1 toast, 1 grilled tomato, mushrooms, 1/2 
avocado, beans, spinach, asparagus, 1 vegan 
sausage

Vegan (V)

1 bacon, 1 egg, 1 sausage, baked beans, 
1 hash brown, grilled tomato and GF toast

Gluten Free (GF)

1 egg, 1 chicken sausage, 1 turkey bacon, 
1 hash brown,  baked beans and 1 toast

The Revival (H)
2 eggs, 2 chicken sausages, 2 turkey bacon, 
baked beans, grilled tomato, and 2 toast

New York Waffle
2 waffles with maple syrup and 2 pieces of 
crispy chopped bacon

Belgian Waffle

english muffin, poached eggs, oak smoked 
salmon, gently topped with hollandaise sauce

5.95Scrambled Eggs, Poached 
Eggs or Fried Eggs on Toast
Add salmon for £2.60, add avocado for 
£1.80, add bacon £1.50

8.95Eggs Benedict
english muffin, avocado, hollandaise 
sauce, grilled bacon and poached eggs

8.95Eggs Royale

Poached eggs, mushrooms, and spinach on 
an English muffin with hollandaise sauce

8.75Eggs Florentine (V)

Add salmon for £2.60, 
add avocado for £1.80, add bacon for £1.50

8.95Omelettes
Served with chips and salad and one 
filling of your choice. Add an extra 
filling for only £1.30
Ham, Cheese (V) | Mushrooms (V) | 
Tomato (V) | Sausage

9.952 Bacon or 2 Cured Ham 
2 Eggs & Chips (GF)

add an extra sausage for £1.20

9.952 Sausage, 2 Eggs Chips 
& Beans

9.95Spanish Omelette (V)
Filled with potato and onion, served with salad 
and a side of mixed vegetables

BREAKFASTS (All Day)
4 pancakes with 3 crispy chopped 
bacon and maple syrup (halal available)

New York Pancake 8.95

8.25

11.95Spaghetti Bolognese
Homemade traditional spaghetti bolognese 
with minced beef, our homemade tomato 
sauce and parmesan cheese  

Tomatoes, cucumber, red onions, olives, 
lettuce and halloumi cheese

8.50Mediterranean Salad (V) (GF)

Sausage and Bacon
Ham and Cheese
Cheese and Onion (V)
Tuna Mayo
Sausage and Egg
Bacon and Mushroom
Coronation Chicken

All sandwiches, baguettes, 
and paninis come with 
salad. Add coleslaw for 
£1.60 or chips for £2.50

Cheese and Tomato (V)
Bacon and Cheese
Tuna, Mayo and Red Onion
Bacon Brie and Cranberry
BLT (Bacon Lettuce and Tomato)

SANDWICHES, 
BAGUETTES OR
PANINIS

£6.95
Each

WE OFFER TASTY VEGAN, VEGETARIAN, AND GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS.

Please speak to a member of staff before ordering if you have any allergies. 

BURGERS
The Classic Burger 

Halloumi Burger (V)

8oz beef patty with cheese, gherkin, 
lettuce, onions, and tomato relish, 
served with chunky chips

Slice of grilled halloumi with lettuce, 
tomato, and burger relish in a sweet 
brioche bun, served with chunky chips

Farm House Burger
8oz beef patty topped with crispy 
bacon, fried egg, cheddar cheese, in a 
toasted bun with fresh lettuce, served 
with chunky chips

Chicken Burger (H)
1 breaded chicken breast with 
lettuce and homemade coleslaw 
in a brioche bun, served with a 
side of chunky chips
(Make it a double for £1.00)

10.95

Crispy skin seabass cooked in a garlic oil, 
served with  spinach, tomatoes and new 
potatoes 

13.95Pan Fried Seabass (GF) (H)

14.95Mixed Grill (H)
6oz burger patty, 1 chicken breast, 1 egg, 
1 bacon, 1 sausage, served with 
chips and mixed salad 

Served with gravy, chips or mixed
vegetables (ask a member of staff for options)

Pie of the day

10.95Sausage and Mash 
3 sausages served with mashed potato, 
rich gravy, and peas. (GF and Halal option)

11.95
Served with a side of mixed salad and 
chunky chips, Add peppercorn for £1.50

Grilled Chicken Breast (GF)

£2.00
Each

Garlic Mayo | Sriracha Mayo | 
English Mustard | BBQ | Buffalo SauceDIPS 50P

Each

Please turn 
over for drinks 

Devonshire plain scone with butter, 
jam, and clotted cream, served with 
tea or coffee

5.95Cream Tea
3.25Toasted Tea Cake
3.95Beans on Toast (V)

3.25Plain Scone 

3.50Danish Pastry
Pastry with a fruit filling, served hot or cold

Add an extra filling for £1.10

LIGHTER BITES

BAPS
2 bacon served in a bap.
Bacon Bap

2 sausages served in a bap.
Sausage Bap

2 meat-free sausages in a bap
Veggie Bap (V)

Crispy bacon and fried egg in a bap.
Bacon & Egg Bap

Sausage and egg in a bap
Sausage and Egg Bap

2.65Toast
2 slices with jam or marmalade

£6.95
Each

  Gluten Free GF  Vegan VE

Vegetarian V  Halal H

£5.95
Each

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, bread 
crutons, caesar dressing and grilled 
chicken breast. (GF option).

10.95Caesar Salad

£3.95
Each

£1.80
Each

Please note all our salads are topped with pesto and balsamic glaze, 
including any salads served with main courses

9.95Tuna, Mayo and Cheese (GF)

Jam and butter

10% OFF STUDENTS 
AND BLUE CARDS

Kids Meal Deal, Any meal, 
drink & ice cream for £6.50

Private Parties Upstairs room for up to 45 guests. Perfect for any celebration.Allergies


